
PROGRAMMA   
Venerdì 14 Settembre 

   
 ore 21.30   
ore 22.30   

Centro 
Interculturale 
"Il Malinteso"   

The Jazz Climbers    
KiLiSto (Jazz Trio)    

Sabato 15 Settembre   

   
dalle ore 

17.00   
17.15    
18.30    
19.30    
21.30   
22.30    

Centro 
Interculturale 
"Il Malinteso"   

"THE BLUES-DAY"   
BB Duo    

The Blues Conversation   
No Smoking Blues Band   

Fast Frank Trio    
Marco Ballestracci & The 

Fieldmen of Blues    
Domenica 16 
Settembre    

ore 21.30    Ex Chiesa 
S.Croce   

A.L.I. (associazione liberi 
improvvisatori)    

 


